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
cable TV. $39,500 MLS. 

CALL ED 

NORTH END DELIGHT — 
IRRESISTABLE 
2 BR. home in neighbourly 
Maliview. 1/2 acre superbly well-
kept & landscaped. All the work is 
done, move in and enjoy. Separate 
garage & studio. $94,500 MLS. 
CALL ED 

GREAT BED & BREAKFAST 
POTENTIAL 
On Cusheon Lake Main house has 4 
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 fireplaces 
and a sauna! The guest cottage has 
3 bedrooms, bathroom, kitchen & 
fireplace. List price, $189,000 MLS 
CALL BECKY 

A HOME IN THE COUNTRY .. 
Complete with a reproduction of 
"The Old Farmhouse"! This 3 
bedroom, 2 bathroom home is a 
pleasure to see and is beautifully 
finished with oak and old brick. 
Located on the south end of the 
island with 5.16 acres. List price 
$126,000 MLS. 
CALL BECKY 

IF YOU HAVE THE FAMILY 
I'VE GOT THE HOUSE! 
This large 3 bdrm., IV2 bathroom 
home has a large family room 
downstairs with airtight stove, 
views of coastal ranges & ocean 
views from upper floor. List price 
$81,900 MLS. 
CALL BECKY 

LOOK AT WHAT YOU GET ... 
A great central location to all the 
amenities Salt Spring has to offer... 

Central to ... 
— shops and stores 
— golf course 
— tennis courts 
— hospitals & doctors offices 
— fresh water & ocean fishing 

The more you look, the more you will 
like the new BRINKWORTHY 
PLACE. MLS. 
For more information, plese call: 

BECKY, BRIAN OR TOM 

NEWS FLASH ... JUST REDUCED 
TO $26,500 
This partly cleared 1/2 acre lot in 
Hundred Hills is on a paved road 
with power, cable TV and water. This 
terrific buy has an ocean view. 
CALL BRIAN 

PARADISE FOR SALE 
This 1.29 acre strata lot is on the 
edge of a picturesque cove in a very 
quiet area. This property has a sunny 
exposure and terrific view. This lot 
has exclusive use of the adjoining 1 -
1/3 acre orchard. Asking $148,000 
MLS. A rare find. 

CALL BRIAN 

WOW — WHAT A VIEW! 
This home is perched on a sun­
drenched ridge which overlooks St. 
Mary Lake. The quality constructed 
home takes full advantage of the 
natural beauty of this location. 
Spacious decks, impressive view, 
and an easy care yard make this a 
hideaway for peaceful relaxation. 
Priced right at $119,000 MLS. 
CALL BRIAN 

LE WATERFRONT 1 

HIDEAWAY 
Cosy wee cabin on a beautiful 
waterfront lot Fantastic views of 
Stuart Channel. Duck Bay and 
Sansum Narrows. Escape the 
cares of the city and relax in this 
super sunny setting. $72,000 MLS. 
CALL EILEEN 

FULFORD FARMLAND 
39.86 acres of some of the finest 
agricultural land on Salt Spring 
Located in the Fulford Valley, 
property is offered for sale 
$199,000 MLS. 
CALL EILEEN 

it 

EXECUTIVE SEAVIEW RETREAT 
Enjoy breath tak ing seaview 
panoramas of Active Pass & the Gulf 
Islands from this superb 3 BR. 
contemporary west coast home. Full 
ensuite family room, spacious living 
& dining areas plus detached 2 car 
garage. Minutes from Ganges 
Village. Fully landscaped, well 
maintained. $189,500 MLS. 
CALL TOM 

MODERN COUNTRY ESTATE 
2 BR. home has over 2000 sq. ft. of 
living space which includes a 475 
sq. ft. self-contained suite. Some 
extras are a 2 BR. cabin, barn, pond 
& newly renovated pumphouse on 
this 14.98 acres. Asking $159,000 
MLS. 
CALL JANET OR TOM 

"" 

VIEW HOME 
Superbly finished view home with 
character. Large fireplace, stained 
glass, polished mahogany, views of 
Trincomali Channel & Wallace 
Island. Built-in vacuum, skylights. 
Well sited on private 1.16 acres 
close to St. Mary Lake. $129,900 
MLS. 
CALL TOM 


